
Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results Saturday, 30 January 2016

Sprint

Swim #18, Heat #66303: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK FR 67.22 12 55.22 1 44

958 Josephine CHRYSTIE FR 74.82 10 64.82 2 33

1159 Jonah BEARD FR 75.47 0 75.47 3 21

1161 Caragh PRICE FR 79.26 9 70.26 4 12

799 Lynette BROWN FR 79.92 18 61.92 5 15

950 Gabbi SLATER FR 80.26 22 58.26 6 18

1143 Eve DOOLAN FR 80.64 22 58.64 7 17

1134 Taylor WATSON FR 85.44 21 64.44 8 16

Sprint

Swim #19, Heat #66304: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE FR 48.15 5 43.15 1 48

1090 Lily DOYLE FR 50.53 0 50.53 2 33

770 Lukas TAYLOR FR 51.40 1 50.40 3 25

1196 Alicia MATAERE FR 52.65 0 52.65 4 11

621 Rose TUNSTALL FR 53.40 0 53.40 5 12

1056 Fiona ODELL FR 54.22 5 49.22 6 17

1132 Sienna BROWN FR 59.43 3 56.43 7 16

942 Angus SLATER FR 59.52 1 58.52 8 14

Sprint

Swim #20, Heat #66305: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1119 Toby RYAN FR 45.42 0 45.42 1 41

620 Rachel LYON FR 45.42 1 44.42 1 42

619 Duncan LYON FR 47.79 4 43.79 3 28

1169 Rachele MATAERE RANGITAHATAHA FR 48.75 2 46.75 4 14

1202 Zara LOCKHART FR 49.46 4 45.46 5 17

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW FR 49.93 3 46.93 6 16

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS FR 51.12 2 49.12 7 15

1048 Sienna BEARD FR 51.65 2 49.65 8 13

Sprint
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Swim #21, Heat #66306: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES FR 43.16 1 42.16 1 42

1125 Olivia GALLETTA FR 43.49 1 42.49 2 33

1189 Anthony BOOTH FR 43.63 2 41.63 3 28

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES FR 44.23 1 43.23 4 14

1002 Charlotte RILEY FR 44.47 0 44.47 5 11

1208 Yoko ROBERTSON FR 44.70 2 42.70 6 17

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN FR 44.80 2 42.80 7 16

1214 Jacqueline BOOTH FR 46.07 1 45.07 8 15

Sprint

Swim #22, Heat #66307: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1199 Jack TAYLOR FR 39.83 0 39.83 1 42

711 Ruby EASON FR 40.24 1 39.24 2 34

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 40.51 0 40.51 3 23

1225 Hugh GARRAWAY FR 40.95 2 38.95 4 18

1195 Hayley BRYSON FR 41.17 0 41.17 5 11

1050 Isabella LO SURDO FR 42.34 1 41.34 6 16

999 Julian TRIA FR 42.88 1 41.88 7 15

1203 Gemma LOCKHART FR 43.41 2 41.41 8 17

Sprint

Swim #23, Heat #66308: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1127 Lily CARR FR 38.78 0 38.78 1 44

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ FR 38.92 0 38.92 2 33

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD FR 39.22 0 39.22 3 21

714 Kellen PARKER FR 40.32 1 39.32 4 15

1057 Amelia MACMAHON FR 40.72 0 40.72 5 12

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE FR 41.00 1 40.00 6 16

674 Cara PARKER FR 42.68 1 41.68 7 18

1051 Sophia GALLETTA FR 41.35 1 40.35 8 1 DQ7

Sprint
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Swim #24, Heat #66309: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA FR 38.28 0 38.28 1 41

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW FR 38.43 1 37.43 2 32

1114 Kate SVOBODA FR 38.85 2 36.85 3 27

1112 Hannah SVOBODA FR 39.31 1 38.31 4 14

1207 Paul RANGITAHATAHA FR 39.70 1 38.70 5 13

1181 George MANDARAKAS FR 39.89 1 38.89 6 15

1149 Luca STUHL FR 40.40 2 38.40 7 18

591 Sarah LYON FR 41.28 1 40.28 8 16

Sprint

Swim #25, Heat #66310: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 34.23 1 33.23 1 45

1126 Denver PELLY FR 34.84 0 34.84 2 33

998 Alexander TRIA FR 36.30 0 36.30 3 24

690 Mark COLLEY FR 36.87 0 36.87 4 12

1224 Tim DOOLAN FR 37.07 2 35.07 5 17

968 Madeleine WELSH FR 37.17 1 36.17 6 16

1049 Celeste JACKSON FR 37.19 0 37.19 7 11

1176 Maeve RYAN FR 48.36 2 46.36 8 18

Sprint

Swim #26, Heat #66311: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1209 Adrian BLUETT FR 33.57 1 32.57 1 43

689 Joseph COLLEY FR 33.88 3 30.88 2 36

1186 Mat TAYLOR FR 34.34 1 33.34 3 24

1218 Patrick ZADOW FR 34.83 5 29.83 4 17

281 James SIMMONS FR 35.02 5 30.02 5 18

706 Molly EASON FR 36.02 1 35.02 6 15

986 Cate BRADY FR 36.58 0 36.58 7 11

1193 Warwick PELLY FR 33.48 1 32.48 8 1 DQ2

Sprint
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Swim #27, Heat #66312: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

279 Adam LEWIS FR 28.42 0 28.42 1 44

639 William TAYLOR FR 29.13 1 28.13 2 37

1121 Craig RYAN FR 29.14 1 28.14 3 26

1174 Jason D'CRUZ FR 30.22 0 30.22 4 15

713 Christian TAYLOR FR 31.36 0 31.36 5 13

Sprint

Swim #27, Heat #66313: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1234 Stewart CAMPBELL FR 33.90 0 33.90 1 11

1233 Nicolai KRISTERSSON CAMPBELL FR 34.39 0 34.39 2 12

Sprint

Swim #28, Heat #66315: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1120 Healy RYAN FR 52.98 20 32.98 1 46

1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA FR 55.55 1 54.55 2 32

1190 Matthew BOOTH FR 55.99 3 52.99 3 23

1171 Joshua BROWN FR 56.68 0 56.68 4 11

1229 Sarah DOOLAN FR 56.82 10 46.82 5 15

1113 Jaxon LEWIS FR 58.67 5 53.67 6 14

1115 Marcus SVOBODA FR 52.07 24 28.07 7 1 DQ7

Sprint

Swim #29, Heat #66319: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW FR 57.73 10 47.73 1 42

1230 Mary-Lou DOOLAN FR 0.00 0 0.00 2 0 DNS1

Long

Swim #30, Heat #66321: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1090 Lily DOYLE IM 655.56 0 655.56 1 46

714 Kellen PARKER IM 702.61 180 522.61 2 37

281 James SIMMONS IM 726.49 254 472.49 3 28

Long
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Swim #30, Heat #66322: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD IM 493.78 0 493.78 1 11

1002 Charlotte RILEY IM 557.97 0 557.97 2 15

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE IM 616.30 0 616.30 3 DUP4

1132 Sienna BROWN IM 678.45 0 678.45 4 13

1048 Sienna BEARD IM 0.00 0 0.00 5 1 DNF2

Long

Swim #31, Heat #66324: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

639 William TAYLOR IM 377.94 0 377.94 1 17

1218 Patrick ZADOW IM 416.36 0 416.36 2 18

1233 Nicolai KRISTERSSON CAMPBELL IM 416.75 0 416.75 3 13

689 Joseph COLLEY IM 463.95 0 463.95 4 11

1126 Denver PELLY IM 490.73 0 490.73 5 DUP6

711 Ruby EASON IM 509.85 0 509.85 6 12

674 Cara PARKER IM 532.20 0 532.20 7 15

620 Rachel LYON IM 553.17 0 553.17 8 14

Long

Swim #32, Heat #66327: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

968 Madeleine WELSH IM 466.93 0 466.93 1 14

998 Alexander TRIA IM 520.53 0 520.53 2 13

1202 Zara LOCKHART IM 565.72 0 565.72 3 DUP1

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS IM 609.37 0 609.37 4 DUP2

Long

Swim #33, Heat #66329: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1143 Eve DOOLAN IM 390.95 96 294.95 1 42

1161 Caragh PRICE IM 392.85 0 392.85 2 31

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE IM 421.43 144 277.43 3 25

1132 Sienna BROWN IM 449.30 124 325.30 4 DUP3

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES IM 450.48 162 288.48 5 17

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW IM 452.58 150 302.58 6 16

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA IM 459.32 163 296.32 7 18

621 Rose TUNSTALL IM 462.32 135 327.32 8 1 DQ4

Long
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Swim #34, Heat #66330: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1193 Warwick PELLY IM 266.35 41 225.35 1 47

1202 Zara LOCKHART IM 281.12 27 254.12 2 32

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS IM 281.74 0 281.74 3 21

1149 Luca STUHL IM 293.91 46 247.91 4 18

619 Duncan LYON IM 294.75 39 255.75 5 15

1050 Isabella LO SURDO IM 305.33 39 266.33 6 16

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN IM 306.17 38 268.17 7 14

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES IM 318.52 37 281.52 8 13

Long

Swim #35, Heat #66331: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1225 Hugh GARRAWAY IM 232.59 8 224.59 1 44

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ IM 241.59 8 233.59 2 35

1127 Lily CARR IM 244.00 0 244.00 3 21

1125 Olivia GALLETTA IM 247.66 9 238.66 4 16

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE IM 249.63 8 241.63 5 13

1051 Sophia GALLETTA IM 253.10 13 240.10 6 17

591 Sarah LYON IM 255.79 16 239.79 7 18

999 Julian TRIA IM 258.26 4 254.26 8 12

Long

Swim #36, Heat #66332: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1126 Denver PELLY IM 212.21 3 209.21 1 44

1209 Adrian BLUETT IM 234.41 14 220.41 2 3 VOID8

1112 Hannah SVOBODA IM 230.41 7 223.41 3 26

1114 Kate SVOBODA IM 231.29 12 219.29 4 17

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW IM 234.76 3 231.76 5 13

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU IM 247.15 0 247.15 6 12

1203 Gemma LOCKHART IM 247.83 4 243.83 7 15

998 Alexander TRIA IM 0.00 0 0.00 8 DUP DNS1

Long
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Swim #37, Heat #66333: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

690 Mark COLLEY IM 237.75 0 237.75 1 41

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA IM 237.79 28 209.79 2 33

706 Molly EASON IM 240.96 31 209.96 3 24

986 Cate BRADY IM 245.69 38 207.69 4 15

968 Madeleine WELSH IM 247.06 24 223.06 5 DUP2

1121 Craig RYAN IM 257.81 70 187.81 6 17

1218 Patrick ZADOW IM 240.99 56 184.99 7 DUP DQ6

Long

Swim #38, Heat #66335: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1176 Maeve RYAN IM 208.36 0 208.36 1 11

1186 Mat TAYLOR IM 255.74 0 255.74 2 14

1199 Jack TAYLOR IM 271.49 0 271.49 3 13

1119 Toby RYAN IM 272.14 0 272.14 4 12

1134 Taylor WATSON IM 375.46 0 375.46 5 15

Long

Swim #39, Heat #66337: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

950 Gabbi SLATER IM 223.80 47 176.80 1 46

1115 Marcus SVOBODA IM 232.89 44 188.89 2 35

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK IM 236.74 0 236.74 3 23

1119 Toby RYAN IM 245.70 95 150.70 4 DUP8

1214 Jacqueline BOOTH IM 285.09 85 200.09 5 0 DNS7

1134 Taylor WATSON IM 0.00 26 -26.00 6 DUP DNF4

Long

Swim #39, Heat #66340: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1120 Healy RYAN IM 206.75 0 206.75 1 12

958 Josephine CHRYSTIE IM 282.51 0 282.51 2 11
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